YCD

2025 Schedule of Rates

for Licensed Child Care Programs

YCD

York Child Development York Child Development
Family Services Inc. Updated December 2024 & Family Services Inc.
Toddler Fees
Monthly Rate Part Time Daily Rate
Program
*CWELCC *CWELCC
Toddler $478.50 $22.00
Preschool Fees
Monthly Rate Part Time Daily Rate
Program
*CWELCC *CWELCC
Preschool $377.26 $22.00
Kindergarten (FDK) fees
Children under 6 Children over 6 (July - August)
Monthly Rate Daily Rate . PartTime
Program Monthly Rate Daily Rate )
*CWELCC *CWELCC Daily Rate
Kindergarten: Before & After School $261.00 $12.00
Kindergarten: After School $261.00 $12.00
Kindergarten: Before School $235.00 $12.00
Daily Rate Weekly Rate Occasional Daily Rate . Part Time
Daily Weekly .
*CWELCC *CWELCC *CWELCC Daily Rate
Kindergarten: PA days $10.00 $22.00
Kindergarten: Winter/March Break $101.59 $215.00
Kindergarten: Summer Camp $101.59 $215.00
School Age (SA) fees
Children under 6 Children over 6
Monthly Rate Part Time Daily Rate Part Time
Program Monthly Rate
g *CWELCC *CWELCC y Daily Rate
School Age: Before & After School $261.00 $12.00 $415.00 $28.00
School Age: After School $261.00 $12.00 $305.00 $24.00
School Age: Before School $180.00 $12.00 $180.00 $14.00
Daily Rate Weekly Rate ional Daily Rat Occasional
y y Occasional Daily Rate Daily Weekly .
*CWELCC *CWELCC *CWELCC Daily Rate
School Age: PA days $10.00 $22.00 $15.00 $50.00
School Age: Winter/March Break $101.59 $205.00
School Age: Summer Camp $205.00

YCD is enrolled in the Canada-Wide Early Learning and Child Care (CWELCC) System. *CWELCC Children are eligible for fee reductions up until the end of the month that
they turn six (6), or until June 30, whichever is the later date. This is a five-year plan with a goal of reducing fees to an average of $10 day by 2025-2026. Base fees for child
care in CWELCC-enrolled programs are capped at a maximum of $22 per day for eligible children. IF THIS PROGRAM FUNDING (CWELCC) IS NO LONGER AVAILABLE
FROM THE GOVERNMENT FAMILIES WILL BE RESPONSIBLE TO PAY THE FULL MARKET RATES TO MAINTAIN CURRENT ENROLLMENT STATUS.

If you would like more information about the CWELCC System, please visit www.york.ca and search CWELCC.

We continue to receive funding for a Rate Incentive from the Region of York. This funding enables us to reduce our fees for toddler aged children by $4 per day.

We continue to receive funding for a Rate Incentive from the Region of York. This funding enables us to reduce our fees for preschool children by $3.75 per day.

We do not charge a Registration Fee.

Fees are payable for all holidays as stated in the Family Handbook. There is no reduction in fees for illness or vacation. Our monthly fees are paid by credit card on the first
of each month. Please refer to holidays, closures, and part time care in the Family Handbook. Fees are determined by a child's chronological age and not the program in

which the child is placed.

York Child Development & Family Services Inc. reserves the right to amend school age fees at any time.




